
Bhagalpur - Pune Summer Special (Via Daund Chord Line)/01462XX - COVR - CR 
BGP/Bhagalpur Junction to PUNE/Pune Junction 

37h 35m - 1979 km - 13 halts - Departs Sun 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BGP Bhagalpur Junction 22:00 0 1 0 49 43 ER
2 JMP Jamalpur Junction 23:05 23:10 5m 0 1 53 39 39 ER
3 KIUL Kiul Junction 00:20 00:25 5m 0 2 98 34 153 ECR
4 GAYA Gaya Junction 04:15 04:25 10m 1 2 228 59 109 ECR
5 SSM Sasaram Junction 06:10 06:15 5m 0 2 330 72 108 ECR
6 DDU Pt. DD Upadhyaya

Junction (Mughalsarai)
07:40 07:50 10m 0 2 433 49 79 ECR

7 PCOI Prayagraj Chheoki
Junction

10:45 10:50 5m 0 2 576 51 95 NCR

8 STA Satna Junction 14:10 14:15 5m 1 2 746 63 315 WCR
9 JBP Jabalpur 17:15 17:25 10m 0 2 935 64 411 WCR
10 ET Itarsi Junction 21:15 21:25 10m 0 2 1180 65 329 WCR
11 BSL Bhusaval Junction 02:10 02:25 15m 0 3 1487 79 205 CR
12 MMR Manmad Junction 04:45 04:50 5m 0 3 1671 49 558 CR
13 ANG Ahmednagar Junction 07:57 08:00 3m 0 3 1825 38 640 CR
14 DDCC Daund Chord Line 10:08 10:10 2m 0 3 1906 51 525 CR
15 PUNE Pune Junction 11:35 0 3 1979 - 560 CR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 02 2024 (04:27)

Jun 02 2024 (04:27)

1

1


